
附件

金史村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第四批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 朱映强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

四小组

44162511310

8JC20106F00

010001

109.0

0

289.9

2

农村

宅基

地

2 朱金安

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

四小组

44162511310

8JC20108F00

010001

98.85
248.9

2

农村

宅基

地

3 朱景军

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

七小组

44162511310

8JC20059F00

010001

73.63
145.5

3

农村

宅基

地

4 朱秋生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

一小组

44162511310

8JC20375F00

010001

73.18
189.4

5

农村

宅基

地

5 朱畅钦

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

一小组

44162511310

8JC20228F00

010001

140.9

7

202.0

4

农村

宅基

地

6 朱启方

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

一小组

44162511310

8JC20379F00

010001

113.1

4

242.4

7

农村

宅基

地

7 朱希亮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

一小组

44162511310

8JC20380F00

010001

82.81
301.5

3

农村

宅基

地

8 朱文辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

三小组

44162511310

8JC20407F00

010001

102.4

5

273.8

0

农村

宅基

地

9 朱以迪

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

一小组

44162511310

8JC20415F00

010001

134.2

4

310.5

0

农村

宅基

地

10 朱团辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

二小组

44162511310

8JC20198F00

010001

103.1

7

243.6

2

农村

宅基

地



11 龚菊英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

三小组

44162511310

8JC20159F00

010001

128.6

7

247.0

8

农村

宅基

地

12 朱志军

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

三小组

44162511310

8JC20178F00

010001

110.5

3

286.1

7

农村

宅基

地

13 朱亚辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇金史村

一小组

44162511310

8JC20431F00

010001

102.1

5

336.9

1

农村

宅基

地


